
50-59 DIVISION 60-69 DIVISION 70 + DIVISION

Bowler Prize Fund Bowler Prize fund Bowler Prize Fund

1 Jeff Wood $1,000.00 1 Paul Toal $1,000.00 1 Roger West $1,000.00

2 Danny Inocencio $750.00 2 Rick Minier $750.00 2 Phil Bailey $750.00

3 Lee Lorts $600.00 3 Paul McCordic $600.00 3 Fred Barnes $600.00

4 Mark Finley $525.00 4 Thomas Young $525.00 4 Albert Waites $525.00

5 David Scardaville $475.00 5 Joe Lecroy $475.00 5 Gene Helbing $475.00

6 John Williams III $450.00 6 Kenny Tynan $450.00 6 John Hitzman $450.00

7 Jay Burgess $425.00 7 Joe Binder $425.00 7 Roy Chesbro $425.00

8 John Chovanec $400.00 8 Richard Turner $400.00 8 Pat Currie $400.00

9 Tony Smith $350.00

50-59 DIVISION 60-69 DIVISION 70 + DIVISION

Bowler $ Bowler $ Bowler $

1 Tom Kitchen $250.00 1 Steve Wright $250.00 Randy Summers $250.00

2 David Smith $175.00 2 Pete Seibel $200.00 Ernest Ross $200.00

3 Steve Shaffer $175.00 3 Clarence McQueen$150.00 Bill Keenan $150.00

FINAL STANDINGS
SASBA Age Bracket Tournament

Emerald Bowl, Houston, TX  April 13, 2019

2nd Chance Sweeper Results



Age Bracket

Emerald Bowl  50s Final Standings

April 14, 2019

 

POS QU P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 $

1 304 Jeff Wood 733 198 30 230 30 242 30 237 30 231 30 236 208 30 237 30 $1,000

2 166 Danny Inocencio 658 299 30 259 30 231 30 267 30 220 213 218 30 235 $750

3 123 Lee Lorts 544 266 189 15 218 258 30 217 248 30 235 30 255 30 $600

4 207 Mark Finley 509 237 254 199 223 214 30 214 267 30 204 30 $525

5 206 David Scardaville 498 278 30 189 15 267 30 202 222 30 220 30 192 187 $475

6 217 John Williams III 443 270 30 191 231 30 221 191 244 30 192 196 $450

7 221 Jay Burgess 442 247 217 206 249 30 226 30 219 206 191 $425

8 244 John Chovanec 438 192 192 30 175 203 213 265 30 189 275 30 $400

9 Tony Smith $350

Age Bracket

Emerald Bowl  60s Final Standings

April 14, 2019

 

POS QU P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 $

1 247 Paul Toal 694 266 30 232 30 234 207 30 217 213 30 264 30 234 30 $1,000

2 254 Rick Minier 690 213 245 30 226 30 226 232 30 247 30 229 30 238 30 $750

3 337 Paul McCordic 684 248 30 227 30 269 30 213 233 30 209 213 215 $600

4 309 Thomas Young 658 204 220 264 30 223 30 235 30 211 236 30 236 $525

5 247 Joe Lecroy 514 219 213 196 242 30 201 278 30 173 255 30 $475

6 277 Kenny Tynan 508 261 30 196 246 30 189 173 279 30 208 30 159 $450

7 194 Joe Binder 402 230 30 219 185 247 30 181 30 209 201 216 30 $425

8 194 Richard Turner 260 204 218 30 216 180 200 194 209 215 $400

Age Bracket

Emerald Bowl  70s Final Standings

April 14, 2019

 

POS QU P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G7 G8 $

1 142 Roger West 654 224 30 212 279 30 290 30 255 30 212 30 245 30 215 $1,000

2 253 Phil Bailey 544 212 204 235 214 30 225 30 259 30 205 217 30 $750

3 141 Fred Barnes 486 211 30 212 30 226 30 237 30 224 30 193 215 30 247 $600

4 94 Albert Waites 398 188 289 30 213 220 187 224 30 215 30 248 30 $525

5 102 Gene Helbing 337 196 30 213 215 213 226 215 30 210 257 30 $475

6 92 John Hitzman 298 204 30 236 30 238 30 196 188 195 204 225 30 $450

7 118 Roy Chesbro 244 163 279 30 229 30 214 30 196 30 165 181 179 $425

8 96 Pat Currie -87 141 168 163 203 177 161 215 30 159 $400

9



SASBA Tour Age Bracket Tournament 

70 and Over Division Final Qualifying Results

Bowler P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Phil Bailey 253 181 255 247 266 178 233 215 278 1853

2 Roger West 142 277 205 229 218 171 213 213 216 1742

3 Fred Barnes 141 212 236 207 199 200 238 211 238 1741

4 Roy Chesbro 118 235 203 255 243 173 225 168 216 1718

5 Gene Helbing 102 217 199 224 237 207 193 226 199 1702

6 Pat Currie 96 209 222 239 225 182 196 211 212 1696

7 Albert Waites 94 234 221 185 205 211 180 226 232 1694

8 John Hitzman 92 254 185 196 264 215 211 180 187 1692

9 Leo Plaia 73 199 191 225 187 180 264 236 191 1673

10 Randy Summers 55 176 177 234 247 207 205 236 173 1655

11 Jesse Jackson 50 221 211 189 167 171 200 275 216 1650

12 Ernest Ross 46 236 246 201 191 164 204 202 202 1646

13 John Ubias 21 195 216 246 179 197 200 197 191 1621

14 David Rountree 16 169 200 233 215 184 187 222 206 1616

15 Bruce Michaelson 13 168 169 192 237 220 211 227 189 1613

16 Bill Keenan 9 169 200 199 169 216 186 207 263 1609

17 Marshall Medlin 5 216 223 212 197 201 146 184 226 1605

18 Gene Rivers 1 183 203 184 172 246 247 171 195 1601

19 Paul Pender -17 192 210 192 194 184 177 202 232 1583

20 Mike Broussard -60 182 192 218 226 215 183 160 164 1540

21 Matt Stewart -91 191 193 203 170 190 194 203 165 1509

22 Sam Bowman -157 193 189 163 178 178 124 225 193 1443

23 Jerry Beavers -211 143 137 185 169 151 212 193 199 1389

24 Leon Aragon -227 166 152 188 164 166 184 170 183 1373

60-69 Division

Final Qualifying

Bowler P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Paul McCordic 337 191 258 277 226 225 237 268 255 1937

2 Thomas Young 309 240 212 214 248 257 257 246 235 1909

3 Kenny Tynan 277 233 223 226 235 218 257 259 226 1877

4 Rick Minier 254 184 228 227 212 253 214 257 279 1854

5 Joe Lecroy 247 234 248 196 235 192 259 247 236 1847

6 Paul Toal 247 259 279 171 209 214 235 265 215 1847

7 Richard Turner 194 221 252 204 223 217 194 257 226 1794

8 Joe Binder 194 247 216 279 218 227 223 201 183 1794

9 Clarence McQueen 189 215 224 245 237 202 256 237 173 1789

10 Steve Wright 171 220 188 176 230 277 248 207 225 1771

11 Pete Seibel 159 225 227 237 205 224 226 209 206 1759

12 Ed Hilligoss 138 175 189 203 196 255 215 241 264 1738

13 Rick Moseng 106 198 236 213 201 221 171 220 246 1706

14 Donald Robinson 105 211 221 241 236 185 227 202 182 1705

15 Marvin Biagas 94 160 176 220 216 197 205 242 278 1694

16 TJ Johnson 89 192 185 217 208 234 279 149 225 1689

17 Bert Morrison 87 193 170 213 202 236 221 214 238 1687

18 Chip Holliday 81 246 152 200 205 233 238 193 214 1681

19 Dennis Francis 59 204 219 184 218 253 203 193 185 1659

20 Kenny Gullette 55 203 189 206 229 192 213 234 189 1655

21 Clyde Fravel 29 161 156 238 182 203 210 231 248 1629

22 Benny Ellison 17 187 172 253 231 202 206 201 165 1617

23 Barry Laningham -39 213 199 171 183 187 236 210 162 1561

24 Wayne Babineaux -79 215 173 165 155 199 198 169 247 1521

25 Tom McCorvey -116 190 172 181 174 192 176 154 245 1484

26 Rich Schubert -126 167 192 210 194 160 195 166 190 1474



50-59 Division

Final Qualifying Results

Bowler P/M GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 GM 7 GM 8 TOTALS

1 Jeff Wood 304 257 269 245 234 223 252 203 221 1904

2 John Chovanec 244 174 225 258 240 246 208 234 259 1844

3 Jay Burgess 221 224 206 246 203 245 233 228 236 1821

4 John Williams III 217 209 248 234 236 226 195 236 233 1817

5 Mark Finley 207 202 175 244 200 257 245 218 266 1807

6 David Scardaville 206 225 243 173 258 258 228 179 242 1806

7 Danny Inocencio 166 184 227 182 226 222 243 257 225 1766

8 Lee Lorts 123 237 192 203 214 194 238 209 236 1723

9 Tony Smith 110 171 177 207 245 242 211 220 237 1710

10 Jim Carter 108 258 213 207 168 227 206 195 234 1708

11 David Smith 105 200 223 221 212 235 222 207 185 1705

12 Edmond Lorts 103 211 194 176 169 222 252 245 234 1703

13 Mark Busscher 100 215 222 212 183 258 235 185 190 1700

14 Tony Arabia 99 228 212 213 245 178 190 226 207 1699

15 Tom Kitchen 87 220 166 190 215 215 177 258 246 1687

16 Steve Shaffer 75 160 171 217 178 245 256 253 195 1675

17 Ray Graham 69 276 156 256 188 170 154 205 264 1669

18 Robert Beck 63 231 211 234 225 176 181 201 204 1663

19 Charlie Mills 53 188 221 256 211 222 188 191 176 1653

20 Joe Rasmussen 53 201 202 224 211 191 290 164 170 1653

21 Dennis Scott 39 168 198 200 235 235 193 207 203 1639

22 Daniel Cashaw 37 179 247 161 208 191 256 212 183 1637

23 Reggie Moses 27 177 216 244 236 187 187 196 184 1627

24 Frank DeGeorge -11 179 192 225 183 186 213 176 235 1589

25 Greg Campbell -18 214 207 194 198 159 199 234 177 1582

26 Greg Cooper -22 167 173 204 232 174 222 193 213 1578

27 Scott Dodson -65 214 208 234 167 220 178 175 139 1535

28 James Phelps -74 178 179 201 157 216 194 191 210 1526

29 Mike Nelli -129 191 183 195 204 162 174 216 146 1471
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